10/18/202

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og WH

Transaction Description
LoglIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
416
416
416
416
415
415
415

Date Time

10/17/25 7:34.40
10/17/25 8:47.58
10/17/25 8:47.59
10/18/25 1:17.37
10/18/25 1:17.45
10/18/25 1:24.09
10/18/25 1:24.28

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



